Data sheet EA PLC Series
DISPLAY VISIONS GmbH · Zeppelinstrasse 19 · D-82205 Gilching · Phone +49-8105-778090 · w w w .lcd-module.com · info@lcd-module.de
FEATURES
· Core with 2.8" Color Display including Touchpanel
· Core is designed for DIN rail mounting
· 8 Inputs, 4-20mA, 0-10V, 4 Relay outputs
· Space saving in the control cabinet due to narrow design with 5 TE
· Satellite Displays in many different sizes from 1.5" to 10.1" and different mounting options
· Interconnection via Wifi / WLAN, Ethernet and RS-485
· Built-in RTC Clock
· Quick and easy commissioning thanks to tool-free push-in connection technology at a 45° angle
ORDERING CODE
 ACCESSORIES
Mounting clips (2 pcs.) EA 00C1-1KNS
24V= power supply unit 110/230V~ EA PS24V-18W
Y cable for power supply (for 1-2 displays) EA KH21-102Y
USB <-> RS-485 Adaptor EA 9790-USB485
Core PLC for DIN rail mount, 2.8" with Touchpanel EA PLCC28-D8I4R4AR
Satellite Display Wall mount, 2.8" with Touchpanel                                              EA PLCS28-DS
Satellite Display Wall mount, 4.3" with Touchpanel EA PLCS43-DS
Satellite Display Wall mount, 7.0" with Touchpanel EA PLCS70-DS
Data sheet EA PLC Series
Printing and typographical errors reserved.
DISPLAY VISIONS GmbH reserves the right to change specification without prior note.

EA PLCC28-D8I4R4AR // 2.8“ Display, 24V, 4 Relay, 8 Input, 4 Analogue input, Top hat rail
EA PLCS43-DS // 4.3“ Display, 24V, Satellite, Case for wall mount
Description
EA PLC C 28 - D 8I 4R 4A R
Brand Type Size - Power In/Out Mounting
Brand
"EA PLC" series is a DISPLAY VISIONS module family for compact PLC. It includes Core PLC, Extensions for top hat
rail mounting and Satellite Displays in various sizes.
Type
-C (Core) -> EA PLCC..
-S (Satellite)
-E (Extension)
Size
-15 (1.5")
-20 (2”)
-28 (2,8”) -> EA PLCC28…
-35 (3,5”)
Data sheet EA PLC Series
Printing and typographical errors reserved.

RS-232 RxD, TxD -15 +15 V
WiFi / WLAN
Operating
Frequency
2412 2472 MHz
Tx Power
802.11n mode 12 14 dBm
802.11b mode 18.5 20.5 dBm
Operating Temp. Top. -20 +50 °C
Storage Temp. Tstor. -30 +80 °C
Data sheet EA PLC Series
Printing and typographical errors reserved.
DISPLAY VISIONS GmbH reserves the right to change specification without prior note.
35 / 39
EA PLCS28 - 2.8" Satellite
General
  Satellite 2.8"
Resolution 320x240x3
TFT Size 2.8" IPS

PWR VIN= 24V 1.3 W
WiFi / WLAN
Operating
Frequency
2412 2472 MHz
Tx Power
802.11n mode 12 14 dBm
802.11b mode 18.5 20.5 dBm
Operating Temp. Top. -20 +60 °C
Storage Temp. Tstor. -30 +80 °C
Data sheet EA PLC Series
Printing and typographical errors reserved.
DISPLAY VISIONS GmbH reserves the right to change specification without prior note.
36 / 39
EA PLCS43 - 4.3" Satellite
General
  Satellite 4.3"
Resolution 480x272x3
TFT Size 4.3" IPS

PWR VIN= 24V 2.4 W
WiFi / WLAN
Operating
Frequency
2412 2472 MHz
Tx Power
802.11n mode 12 14 dBm
802.11b mode 18.5 20.5 dBm
Operating Temp. Top. -20 +60 °C
Storage Temp. Tstor. -30 +80 °C
Data sheet EA PLC Series
Printing and typographical errors reserved.
DISPLAY VISIONS GmbH reserves the right to change specification without prior note.
37 / 39
EA PLCS70 - 7.0" Satellite
General
  Satellite 7.0"
Resolution 1024x600x3
TFT Size 7.0" IPS

PWR VIN= 24V 3.4 W
WiFi / WLAN
Operating
Frequency
2412 2472 MHz
Tx Power
802.11n mode 12 14 dBm
802.11b mode 18.5 20.5 dBm
Operating Temp. Top. -20 +60 °C
Storage Temp. Tstor. -30 +80 °C
Data sheet EA PLC Series
Printing and typographical errors reserved.
DISPLAY VISIONS GmbH reserves the right to change specification without prior note.
38 / 39
EA PLCS101 - 10.1" Satellite
General
  Satellite 10.1"
Resolution 1280x800x3
TFT Size 10.1" IPS